
Rogers County Clerk7701
Apportionment DateJeanne M HeidlageDependent School Remit

to: 3/15/26C009  3/01/26JUSTUS TIAWAH PUBLIC SCHOOLS

4 Mill
      2,922.789001.0000 Current Tax

         19.219002.0000 Prior Tax
         14.829003.0000 Back Tax
         17.169005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill
          4.999221.9105 Payment in Lieu of Taxes

TOTAL      2,978.964 Mill

Building
      2,621.239001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL      2,621.23Building

General
     18,353.659001.0000 Current Tax

         17.399008.0000 Interest Income Funds
      1,194.349030.0000 Mortgage Tax

         39.939104.0000 Auto Tax Stamps
TOTAL     19,605.31General

Sinking
      7,149.279001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL      7,149.27Sinking

Remit Total2677010016     32,354.77Warrant Date  3/17/2026 Warrant No:

2677010016
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No.

Warrant No:
________________

Rogers County Clerk
Date:  3/17/26
Fund: 7701

Dependent School Remit Claremore, Oklahoma
Remittance Warrant for:

Jeanne M Heidlage, County Clerk

General Non-Negotiable   19,605.31
DeputySinking     7,149.27 __________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyJUSTUS TIAWAH PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAY EXACTLY  Thirty Two Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Four DOLLARS and 77 CENTS

   $32,354.77

Collections for: March  1, 2026 to March 15, 2026

JASON CARINI, County Treasurer
4 Mill     2,978.96
Building     2,621.23

__________________________________________ Deputy



Rogers County Clerk7702
Apportionment DateJeanne M HeidlageIndependent School Remit

to: 3/15/26I001  3/01/26CLAREMORE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

4 Mill
     24,212.569001.0000 Current Tax

        159.109002.0000 Prior Tax
        122.819003.0000 Back Tax
        142.129005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill
         36.619221.9105 Payment in Lieu of Taxes

TOTAL     24,673.204 Mill

Building
     31,902.219001.0000 Current Tax

        122.249002.0000 Prior Tax
         19.589003.0000 Back Tax

        107.059221.9105 Payment in Lieu of Taxes
TOTAL     32,151.08Building

General
    223,253.459001.0000 Current Tax

        855.469002.0000 Prior Tax
        137.059003.0000 Back Tax
         72.519008.0000 Interest Income Funds

      9,894.009030.0000 Mortgage Tax
        330.779104.0000 Auto Tax Stamps
        749.139221.9105 Payment in Lieu of Taxes

TOTAL    235,292.37General

Sinking
    150,014.879001.0000 Current Tax

        574.599002.0000 Prior Tax
         88.939003.0000 Back Tax

        503.389221.9105 Payment in Lieu of Taxes
TOTAL    151,181.77Sinking

Remit Total2677020185    443,298.42Warrant Date  3/17/2026 Warrant No:

2677020185
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No.

Warrant No:
________________

Rogers County Clerk
Date:  3/17/26
Fund: 7702

Independent School Remit Claremore, Oklahoma
Remittance Warrant for:

Jeanne M Heidlage, County Clerk

General Non-Negotiable  235,292.37
DeputySinking   151,181.77 __________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyCLAREMORE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAY EXACTLY  Four Hundred Forty Three Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Eight DOLLARS and 42 CENTS

  $443,298.42

Collections for: March  1, 2026 to March 15, 2026

JASON CARINI, County Treasurer
4 Mill    24,673.20
Building    32,151.08

__________________________________________ Deputy



Rogers County Clerk7702
Apportionment DateJeanne M HeidlageIndependent School Remit

to: 3/15/26I002  3/01/26CATOOSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS

4 Mill
     11,002.519001.0000 Current Tax

         72.309002.0000 Prior Tax
         55.809003.0000 Back Tax
         64.589005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill
         16.969221.9105 Payment in Lieu of Taxes

TOTAL     11,212.154 Mill

Building
     31,985.009001.0000 Current Tax

         47.689221.9105 Payment in Lieu of Taxes
TOTAL     32,032.68Building

General
    224,147.839001.0000 Current Tax

        130.159008.0000 Interest Income Funds
      4,495.969030.0000 Mortgage Tax
        150.319104.0000 Auto Tax Stamps
        334.139221.9105 Payment in Lieu of Taxes

TOTAL    229,258.38General

Sinking
    147,156.289001.0000 Current Tax

        219.369221.9105 Payment in Lieu of Taxes
TOTAL    147,375.64Sinking

Remit Total2677020186    419,878.85Warrant Date  3/17/2026 Warrant No:

2677020186
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No.

Warrant No:
________________

Rogers County Clerk
Date:  3/17/26
Fund: 7702

Independent School Remit Claremore, Oklahoma
Remittance Warrant for:

Jeanne M Heidlage, County Clerk

General Non-Negotiable  229,258.38
DeputySinking   147,375.64 __________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyCATOOSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAY EXACTLY  Four Hundred Nineteen Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Eight DOLLARS and 85 CENTS

  $419,878.85

Collections for: March  1, 2026 to March 15, 2026

JASON CARINI, County Treasurer
4 Mill    11,212.15
Building    32,032.68

__________________________________________ Deputy



Rogers County Clerk7702
Apportionment DateJeanne M HeidlageIndependent School Remit

to: 3/15/26I003  3/01/26CHELSEA PUBLIC SCHOOLS

4 Mill
      5,078.379001.0000 Current Tax

         33.379002.0000 Prior Tax
         25.769003.0000 Back Tax
         29.819005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill
          7.219221.9105 Payment in Lieu of Taxes

TOTAL      5,174.524 Mill

Building
      2,785.769001.0000 Current Tax
        279.559002.0000 Prior Tax
        240.009003.0000 Back Tax

TOTAL      3,305.31Building

General
     19,484.329001.0000 Current Tax
      1,955.189002.0000 Prior Tax
      1,678.649003.0000 Back Tax

         14.779008.0000 Interest Income Funds
      2,075.189030.0000 Mortgage Tax

         69.389104.0000 Auto Tax Stamps
TOTAL     25,277.47General

Sinking
      7,402.029001.0000 Current Tax
        831.129002.0000 Prior Tax
        741.779003.0000 Back Tax

TOTAL      8,974.91Sinking

Remit Total2677020187     42,732.21Warrant Date  3/17/2026 Warrant No:

2677020187
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No.

Warrant No:
________________

Rogers County Clerk
Date:  3/17/26
Fund: 7702

Independent School Remit Claremore, Oklahoma
Remittance Warrant for:

Jeanne M Heidlage, County Clerk

General Non-Negotiable   25,277.47
DeputySinking     8,974.91 __________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyCHELSEA PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAY EXACTLY  Forty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Two DOLLARS and 21 CENTS

   $42,732.21

Collections for: March  1, 2026 to March 15, 2026

JASON CARINI, County Treasurer
4 Mill     5,174.52
Building     3,305.31

__________________________________________ Deputy



Rogers County Clerk7702
Apportionment DateJeanne M HeidlageIndependent School Remit

to: 3/15/26I004  3/01/26OOLOGAH-TALALA PUBLIC SCHOOLS

4 Mill
     10,777.719001.0000 Current Tax

         70.829002.0000 Prior Tax
         54.669003.0000 Back Tax
         63.269005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill
         16.319221.9105 Payment in Lieu of Taxes

TOTAL     10,982.764 Mill

Building
      5,843.199001.0000 Current Tax

         43.839002.0000 Prior Tax
         41.779003.0000 Back Tax

TOTAL      5,928.79Building

General
     40,937.099001.0000 Current Tax

        307.079002.0000 Prior Tax
        292.619003.0000 Back Tax
         59.749008.0000 Interest Income Funds

      4,404.119030.0000 Mortgage Tax
        147.249104.0000 Auto Tax Stamps

TOTAL     46,147.86General

Sinking
     25,976.199001.0000 Current Tax

        167.949002.0000 Prior Tax
        153.429003.0000 Back Tax

TOTAL     26,297.55Sinking

Remit Total2677020188     89,356.96Warrant Date  3/17/2026 Warrant No:

2677020188
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No.

Warrant No:
________________

Rogers County Clerk
Date:  3/17/26
Fund: 7702

Independent School Remit Claremore, Oklahoma
Remittance Warrant for:

Jeanne M Heidlage, County Clerk

General Non-Negotiable   46,147.86
DeputySinking    26,297.55 __________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyOOLOGAH-TALALA PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAY EXACTLY  Eighty Nine Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Six DOLLARS and 96 CENTS

   $89,356.96

Collections for: March  1, 2026 to March 15, 2026

JASON CARINI, County Treasurer
4 Mill    10,982.76
Building     5,928.79

__________________________________________ Deputy



Rogers County Clerk7702
Apportionment DateJeanne M HeidlageIndependent School Remit

to: 3/15/26I005  3/01/26INOLA PUBLIC SCHOOLS

4 Mill
      8,686.369001.0000 Current Tax

         57.089002.0000 Prior Tax
         44.069003.0000 Back Tax
         50.999005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill
         12.689221.9105 Payment in Lieu of Taxes

TOTAL      8,851.174 Mill

Building
      5,036.379001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL      5,036.37Building

General
     35,254.609001.0000 Current Tax

         20.809008.0000 Interest Income Funds
      3,549.529030.0000 Mortgage Tax
        118.669104.0000 Auto Tax Stamps

TOTAL     38,943.58General

Sinking
     11,052.859001.0000 Current Tax
TOTAL     11,052.85Sinking

Remit Total2677020189     63,883.97Warrant Date  3/17/2026 Warrant No:

2677020189
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No.

Warrant No:
________________

Rogers County Clerk
Date:  3/17/26
Fund: 7702

Independent School Remit Claremore, Oklahoma
Remittance Warrant for:

Jeanne M Heidlage, County Clerk

General Non-Negotiable   38,943.58
DeputySinking    11,052.85 __________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyINOLA PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAY EXACTLY  Sixty Three Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Three DOLLARS and 97 CENTS

   $63,883.97

Collections for: March  1, 2026 to March 15, 2026

JASON CARINI, County Treasurer
4 Mill     8,851.17
Building     5,036.37

__________________________________________ Deputy



Rogers County Clerk7702
Apportionment DateJeanne M HeidlageIndependent School Remit

to: 3/15/26I006  3/01/26SEQUOYAH PUBLIC SCHOOLS

4 Mill
      7,997.369001.0000 Current Tax

         52.559002.0000 Prior Tax
         40.569003.0000 Back Tax
         46.949005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill
         12.169221.9105 Payment in Lieu of Taxes

TOTAL      8,149.574 Mill

Building
      8,656.509001.0000 Current Tax

         87.399002.0000 Prior Tax
         56.019003.0000 Back Tax

TOTAL      8,799.90Building

General
     60,612.059001.0000 Current Tax

        611.859002.0000 Prior Tax
        392.139003.0000 Back Tax
         24.019008.0000 Interest Income Funds

      3,267.979030.0000 Mortgage Tax
        109.269104.0000 Auto Tax Stamps

TOTAL     65,017.27General

Sinking
     31,784.569001.0000 Current Tax

        327.029002.0000 Prior Tax
        231.939003.0000 Back Tax

TOTAL     32,343.51Sinking

Remit Total2677020190    114,310.25Warrant Date  3/17/2026 Warrant No:

2677020190
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No.

Warrant No:
________________

Rogers County Clerk
Date:  3/17/26
Fund: 7702

Independent School Remit Claremore, Oklahoma
Remittance Warrant for:

Jeanne M Heidlage, County Clerk

General Non-Negotiable   65,017.27
DeputySinking    32,343.51 __________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlySEQUOYAH PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAY EXACTLY  One Hundred Fourteen Thousand Three Hundred Ten DOLLARS and 25 CENTS

  $114,310.25

Collections for: March  1, 2026 to March 15, 2026

JASON CARINI, County Treasurer
4 Mill     8,149.57
Building     8,799.90

__________________________________________ Deputy



Rogers County Clerk7702
Apportionment DateJeanne M HeidlageIndependent School Remit

to: 3/15/26I007  3/01/26FOYIL PUBLIC SCHOOLS

4 Mill
      2,697.789001.0000 Current Tax

         17.729002.0000 Prior Tax
         13.699003.0000 Back Tax
         15.849005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill
          3.919221.9105 Payment in Lieu of Taxes

TOTAL      2,748.944 Mill

Building
      2,422.249001.0000 Current Tax

         13.569002.0000 Prior Tax
         38.919003.0000 Back Tax

TOTAL      2,474.71Building

General
     16,965.089001.0000 Current Tax

         95.019002.0000 Prior Tax
        272.509003.0000 Back Tax

          9.409008.0000 Interest Income Funds
      1,102.399030.0000 Mortgage Tax

         36.859104.0000 Auto Tax Stamps
TOTAL     18,481.23General

Sinking
      9,269.769001.0000 Current Tax

         58.139002.0000 Prior Tax
        165.589003.0000 Back Tax

TOTAL      9,493.47Sinking

Remit Total2677020191     33,198.35Warrant Date  3/17/2026 Warrant No:

2677020191
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No.

Warrant No:
________________

Rogers County Clerk
Date:  3/17/26
Fund: 7702

Independent School Remit Claremore, Oklahoma
Remittance Warrant for:

Jeanne M Heidlage, County Clerk

General Non-Negotiable   18,481.23
DeputySinking     9,493.47 __________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyFOYIL PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAY EXACTLY  Thirty Three Thousand One Hundred Ninety Eight DOLLARS and 35 CENTS

   $33,198.35

Collections for: March  1, 2026 to March 15, 2026

JASON CARINI, County Treasurer
4 Mill     2,748.94
Building     2,474.71

__________________________________________ Deputy



Rogers County Clerk7702
Apportionment DateJeanne M HeidlageIndependent School Remit

to: 3/15/26I008  3/01/26VERDIGRIS PUBLIC SCHOOLS

4 Mill
      8,600.619001.0000 Current Tax

         56.519002.0000 Prior Tax
         43.629003.0000 Back Tax
         50.489005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill
         13.199221.9105 Payment in Lieu of Taxes

TOTAL      8,764.414 Mill

Building
     11,117.999001.0000 Current Tax

        132.769002.0000 Prior Tax
        128.179003.0000 Back Tax

TOTAL     11,378.92Building

General
     77,869.619001.0000 Current Tax

        929.849002.0000 Prior Tax
        897.679003.0000 Back Tax
         24.739008.0000 Interest Income Funds

      3,514.489030.0000 Mortgage Tax
        117.509104.0000 Auto Tax Stamps

TOTAL     83,353.83General

Sinking
     42,593.479001.0000 Current Tax

        460.619002.0000 Prior Tax
        408.179003.0000 Back Tax

TOTAL     43,462.25Sinking

Remit Total2677020192    146,959.41Warrant Date  3/17/2026 Warrant No:

2677020192
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No.

Warrant No:
________________

Rogers County Clerk
Date:  3/17/26
Fund: 7702

Independent School Remit Claremore, Oklahoma
Remittance Warrant for:

Jeanne M Heidlage, County Clerk

General Non-Negotiable   83,353.83
DeputySinking    43,462.25 __________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyVERDIGRIS PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAY EXACTLY  One Hundred Forty Six Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Nine DOLLARS and 41 CENTS

  $146,959.41

Collections for: March  1, 2026 to March 15, 2026

JASON CARINI, County Treasurer
4 Mill     8,764.41
Building    11,378.92

__________________________________________ Deputy



Rogers County Clerk7702
Apportionment DateJeanne M HeidlageIndependent School Remit

to: 3/15/26J021T  3/01/26TULSA COUNTY TREASURER

4 Mill
     16,005.529001.0000 Current Tax

        134.629003.0000 Back Tax
TOTAL     16,140.144 Mill

Remit Total2677020193     16,140.14Warrant Date  3/17/2026 Warrant No:

2677020193
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No.

Warrant No:
________________

Rogers County Clerk
Date:  3/17/26
Fund: 7702

Independent School Remit Claremore, Oklahoma
Remittance Warrant for:

Jeanne M Heidlage, County Clerk
Non-Negotiable Deputy__________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyTULSA COUNTY TREASURER

PAY EXACTLY  Sixteen Thousand One Hundred Forty DOLLARS and 14 CENTS

   $16,140.14

Collections for: March  1, 2026 to March 15, 2026

JASON CARINI, County Treasurer
4 Mill    16,140.14 __________________________________________ Deputy



Rogers County Clerk7702
Apportionment DateJeanne M HeidlageIndependent School Remit

to: 3/15/26J021  3/01/26OWASSO PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Building
     20,533.919001.0000 Current Tax

        172.719003.0000 Back Tax
TOTAL     20,706.62Building

General
    143,698.339001.0000 Current Tax

      1,208.649003.0000 Back Tax
         95.489008.0000 Interest Income Funds

TOTAL    145,002.45General

Sinking
    112,194.789001.0000 Current Tax

        872.359003.0000 Back Tax
TOTAL    113,067.13Sinking

Remit Total2677020194    278,776.20Warrant Date  3/17/2026 Warrant No:

2677020194
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No.

Warrant No:
________________

Rogers County Clerk
Date:  3/17/26
Fund: 7702

Independent School Remit Claremore, Oklahoma
Remittance Warrant for:

Jeanne M Heidlage, County Clerk

Sinking Non-Negotiable  113,067.13
Deputy__________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyOWASSO PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAY EXACTLY  Two Hundred Seventy Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Six DOLLARS and 20 CENTS

  $278,776.20

Collections for: March  1, 2026 to March 15, 2026

JASON CARINI, County Treasurer
Building    20,706.62
General   145,002.45

__________________________________________ Deputy



Rogers County Clerk7702
Apportionment DateJeanne M HeidlageIndependent School Remit

to: 3/15/26J026T  3/01/26TULSA COUNTY TREASURER

4 Mill
      1,236.029001.0000 Current Tax
        138.259002.0000 Prior Tax

TOTAL      1,374.274 Mill

Remit Total2677020195      1,374.27Warrant Date  3/17/2026 Warrant No:

2677020195
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No.

Warrant No:
________________

Rogers County Clerk
Date:  3/17/26
Fund: 7702

Independent School Remit Claremore, Oklahoma
Remittance Warrant for:

Jeanne M Heidlage, County Clerk
Non-Negotiable Deputy__________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyTULSA COUNTY TREASURER

PAY EXACTLY  One Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Four DOLLARS and 27 CENTS

    $1,374.27

Collections for: March  1, 2026 to March 15, 2026

JASON CARINI, County Treasurer
4 Mill     1,374.27 __________________________________________ Deputy



Rogers County Clerk7702
Apportionment DateJeanne M HeidlageIndependent School Remit

to: 3/15/26J026  3/01/26COLLINSVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Building
      1,688.229001.0000 Current Tax
        188.839002.0000 Prior Tax

TOTAL      1,877.05Building

General
     10,994.569001.0000 Current Tax
      1,229.749002.0000 Prior Tax

          8.649008.0000 Interest Income Funds
TOTAL     12,232.94General

Sinking
      9,918.319001.0000 Current Tax
      1,044.969002.0000 Prior Tax

TOTAL     10,963.27Sinking

Remit Total2677020196     25,073.26Warrant Date  3/17/2026 Warrant No:

2677020196
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No.

Warrant No:
________________

Rogers County Clerk
Date:  3/17/26
Fund: 7702

Independent School Remit Claremore, Oklahoma
Remittance Warrant for:

Jeanne M Heidlage, County Clerk

Sinking Non-Negotiable   10,963.27
Deputy__________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyCOLLINSVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PAY EXACTLY  Twenty Five Thousand Seventy Three DOLLARS and 26 CENTS

   $25,073.26

Collections for: March  1, 2026 to March 15, 2026

JASON CARINI, County Treasurer
Building     1,877.05
General    12,232.94

__________________________________________ Deputy



Rogers County Clerk7703
Apportionment DateJeanne M HeidlageMunicipal-City-Town Remit

to: 3/15/26CAT  3/01/26CITY OF CATOOSA

General
      5,272.969208.0000 OTC - Alcoholic Beverage
      4,406.389215.0000 OTC - Motor Vehicle

TOTAL      9,679.34General

Sinking
     47,982.369001.0000 Current Tax

         11.119008.0000 Interest Income Funds
TOTAL     47,993.47Sinking

Remit Total2677030074     57,672.81Warrant Date  3/17/2026 Warrant No:

2677030074
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No.

Warrant No:
________________

Rogers County Clerk
Date:  3/17/26
Fund: 7703

Municipal-City-Town Remit Claremore, Oklahoma
Remittance Warrant for:

Jeanne M Heidlage, County Clerk
Non-Negotiable Deputy__________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyCITY OF CATOOSA

PAY EXACTLY  Fifty Seven Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Two DOLLARS and 81 CENTS

   $57,672.81

Collections for: March  1, 2026 to March 15, 2026

JASON CARINI, County Treasurer
General     9,679.34
Sinking    47,993.47

__________________________________________ Deputy



Rogers County Clerk7703
Apportionment DateJeanne M HeidlageMunicipal-City-Town Remit

to: 3/15/26CHE  3/01/26TOWN OF CHELSEA

General
      1,407.499208.0000 OTC - Alcoholic Beverage
      1,163.869215.0000 OTC - Motor Vehicle

TOTAL      2,571.35General

Remit Total2677030075      2,571.35Warrant Date  3/17/2026 Warrant No:

2677030075
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No.

Warrant No:
________________

Rogers County Clerk
Date:  3/17/26
Fund: 7703

Municipal-City-Town Remit Claremore, Oklahoma
Remittance Warrant for:

Jeanne M Heidlage, County Clerk
Non-Negotiable Deputy__________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyTOWN OF CHELSEA

PAY EXACTLY  Two Thousand Five Hundred Seventy One DOLLARS and 35 CENTS

    $2,571.35

Collections for: March  1, 2026 to March 15, 2026

JASON CARINI, County Treasurer
General     2,571.35 __________________________________________ Deputy



Rogers County Clerk7703
Apportionment DateJeanne M HeidlageMunicipal-City-Town Remit

to: 3/15/26CLA  3/01/26CITY OF CLAREMORE

General
     13,841.629208.0000 OTC - Alcoholic Beverage
     12,073.439215.0000 OTC - Motor Vehicle
TOTAL     25,915.05General

Remit Total2677030076     25,915.05Warrant Date  3/17/2026 Warrant No:

2677030076
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No.

Warrant No:
________________

Rogers County Clerk
Date:  3/17/26
Fund: 7703

Municipal-City-Town Remit Claremore, Oklahoma
Remittance Warrant for:

Jeanne M Heidlage, County Clerk
Non-Negotiable Deputy__________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyCITY OF CLAREMORE

PAY EXACTLY  Twenty Five Thousand Nine Hundred Fifteen DOLLARS and 5 CENTS

   $25,915.05

Collections for: March  1, 2026 to March 15, 2026

JASON CARINI, County Treasurer
General    25,915.05 __________________________________________ Deputy



Rogers County Clerk7703
Apportionment DateJeanne M HeidlageMunicipal-City-Town Remit

to: 3/15/26FOY  3/01/26TOWN OF FOYIL

General
        260.159208.0000 OTC - Alcoholic Beverage

TOTAL        260.15General

Remit Total2677030077        260.15Warrant Date  3/17/2026 Warrant No:

2677030077
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No.

Warrant No:
________________

Rogers County Clerk
Date:  3/17/26
Fund: 7703

Municipal-City-Town Remit Claremore, Oklahoma
Remittance Warrant for:

Jeanne M Heidlage, County Clerk
Non-Negotiable Deputy__________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyTOWN OF FOYIL

PAY EXACTLY  Two Hundred Sixty DOLLARS and 15 CENTS

      $260.15

Collections for: March  1, 2026 to March 15, 2026

JASON CARINI, County Treasurer
General       260.15 __________________________________________ Deputy



Rogers County Clerk7703
Apportionment DateJeanne M HeidlageMunicipal-City-Town Remit

to: 3/15/26INO  3/01/26TOWN OF INOLA

General
      1,336.099208.0000 OTC - Alcoholic Beverage
      1,110.549215.0000 OTC - Motor Vehicle

TOTAL      2,446.63General

Remit Total2677030078      2,446.63Warrant Date  3/17/2026 Warrant No:

2677030078
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No.

Warrant No:
________________

Rogers County Clerk
Date:  3/17/26
Fund: 7703

Municipal-City-Town Remit Claremore, Oklahoma
Remittance Warrant for:

Jeanne M Heidlage, County Clerk
Non-Negotiable Deputy__________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyTOWN OF INOLA

PAY EXACTLY  Two Thousand Four Hundred Forty Six DOLLARS and 63 CENTS

    $2,446.63

Collections for: March  1, 2026 to March 15, 2026

JASON CARINI, County Treasurer
General     2,446.63 __________________________________________ Deputy



Rogers County Clerk7703
Apportionment DateJeanne M HeidlageMunicipal-City-Town Remit

to: 3/15/26OOL  3/01/26TOWN OF OOLOGAH

General
        922.549208.0000 OTC - Alcoholic Beverage
        791.149215.0000 OTC - Motor Vehicle

TOTAL      1,713.68General

Remit Total2677030079      1,713.68Warrant Date  3/17/2026 Warrant No:

2677030079
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No.

Warrant No:
________________

Rogers County Clerk
Date:  3/17/26
Fund: 7703

Municipal-City-Town Remit Claremore, Oklahoma
Remittance Warrant for:

Jeanne M Heidlage, County Clerk
Non-Negotiable Deputy__________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyTOWN OF OOLOGAH

PAY EXACTLY  One Thousand Seven Hundred Thirteen DOLLARS and 68 CENTS

    $1,713.68

Collections for: March  1, 2026 to March 15, 2026

JASON CARINI, County Treasurer
General     1,713.68 __________________________________________ Deputy



Rogers County Clerk7703
Apportionment DateJeanne M HeidlageMunicipal-City-Town Remit

to: 3/15/26TAL  3/01/26TOWN OF TALALA

General
        182.399208.0000 OTC - Alcoholic Beverage
        155.889215.0000 OTC - Motor Vehicle

TOTAL        338.27General

Remit Total2677030080        338.27Warrant Date  3/17/2026 Warrant No:

2677030080
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No.

Warrant No:
________________

Rogers County Clerk
Date:  3/17/26
Fund: 7703

Municipal-City-Town Remit Claremore, Oklahoma
Remittance Warrant for:

Jeanne M Heidlage, County Clerk
Non-Negotiable Deputy__________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyTOWN OF TALALA

PAY EXACTLY  Three Hundred Thirty Eight DOLLARS and 27 CENTS

      $338.27

Collections for: March  1, 2026 to March 15, 2026

JASON CARINI, County Treasurer
General       338.27 __________________________________________ Deputy



Rogers County Clerk7703
Apportionment DateJeanne M HeidlageMunicipal-City-Town Remit

to: 3/15/26VER  3/01/26TOWN OF VERDIGRIS

General
      3,715.609208.0000 OTC - Alcoholic Beverage
      3,384.349215.0000 OTC - Motor Vehicle

TOTAL      7,099.94General

Remit Total2677030081      7,099.94Warrant Date  3/17/2026 Warrant No:

2677030081
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No.

Warrant No:
________________

Rogers County Clerk
Date:  3/17/26
Fund: 7703

Municipal-City-Town Remit Claremore, Oklahoma
Remittance Warrant for:

Jeanne M Heidlage, County Clerk
Non-Negotiable Deputy__________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyTOWN OF VERDIGRIS

PAY EXACTLY  Seven Thousand Ninety Nine DOLLARS and 94 CENTS

    $7,099.94

Collections for: March  1, 2026 to March 15, 2026

JASON CARINI, County Treasurer
General     7,099.94 __________________________________________ Deputy



Rogers County Clerk7704
Apportionment DateJeanne M HeidlageEmergency Medical Service District (EMS-522) Remit

to: 3/15/26EMS  3/01/26OOLOGAH-TALALA EMS DISTRICT

General
      3,471.209001.0000 Current Tax

         26.049002.0000 Prior Tax
         24.819003.0000 Back Tax
          3.739008.0000 Interest Income Funds

TOTAL      3,525.78General

Sinking
      1,319.059001.0000 Current Tax

          6.869002.0000 Prior Tax
          7.039003.0000 Back Tax

TOTAL      1,332.94Sinking

Remit Total2677040016      4,858.72Warrant Date  3/17/2026 Warrant No:

2677040016
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No.

Warrant No:
________________

Rogers County Clerk
Date:  3/17/26
Fund: 7704

Emergency Medical Service District (EMS-522) RemitClaremore, Oklahoma
Remittance Warrant for:

Jeanne M Heidlage, County Clerk
Non-Negotiable Deputy__________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyOOLOGAH-TALALA EMS DISTRICT

PAY EXACTLY  Four Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Eight DOLLARS and 72 CENTS

    $4,858.72

Collections for: March  1, 2026 to March 15, 2026

JASON CARINI, County Treasurer
General     3,525.78
Sinking     1,332.94

__________________________________________ Deputy



Rogers County Clerk7705
Apportionment DateJeanne M HeidlageFire Protection Districts Remit

to: 3/15/26FFD  3/01/26FOYIL FIRE DEPARTMENT

General
     13,278.059001.0000 Current Tax

        420.369002.0000 Prior Tax
        374.499003.0000 Back Tax

          6.109008.0000 Interest Income Funds
TOTAL     14,079.00General

Sinking
      3,970.149001.0000 Current Tax
        134.359002.0000 Prior Tax
        126.209003.0000 Back Tax

TOTAL      4,230.69Sinking

Remit Total2677050088     18,309.69Warrant Date  3/17/2026 Warrant No:

2677050088
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No.

Warrant No:
________________

Rogers County Clerk
Date:  3/17/26
Fund: 7705

Fire Protection Districts Remit Claremore, Oklahoma
Remittance Warrant for:

Jeanne M Heidlage, County Clerk
Non-Negotiable Deputy__________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyFOYIL FIRE DEPARTMENT

PAY EXACTLY  Eighteen Thousand Three Hundred Nine DOLLARS and 69 CENTS

   $18,309.69

Collections for: March  1, 2026 to March 15, 2026

JASON CARINI, County Treasurer
General    14,079.00
Sinking     4,230.69

__________________________________________ Deputy



Rogers County Clerk7705
Apportionment DateJeanne M HeidlageFire Protection Districts Remit

to: 3/15/26LFD  3/01/26LIMESTONE FIRE DISTRICT

General
     16,971.679001.0000 Current Tax

        347.309003.0000 Back Tax
          5.989008.0000 Interest Income Funds

TOTAL     17,324.95General

Sinking
        121.549003.0000 Back Tax

TOTAL        121.54Sinking

Remit Total2677050089     17,446.49Warrant Date  3/17/2026 Warrant No:

2677050089
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No.

Warrant No:
________________

Rogers County Clerk
Date:  3/17/26
Fund: 7705

Fire Protection Districts Remit Claremore, Oklahoma
Remittance Warrant for:

Jeanne M Heidlage, County Clerk
Non-Negotiable Deputy__________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyLIMESTONE FIRE DISTRICT

PAY EXACTLY  Seventeen Thousand Four Hundred Forty Six DOLLARS and 49 CENTS

   $17,446.49

Collections for: March  1, 2026 to March 15, 2026

JASON CARINI, County Treasurer
General    17,324.95
Sinking       121.54

__________________________________________ Deputy



Rogers County Clerk7705
Apportionment DateJeanne M HeidlageFire Protection Districts Remit

to: 3/15/26NFD  3/01/26NORTHWEST FIRE DISTRICT

General
     19,401.159001.0000 Current Tax

        259.899002.0000 Prior Tax
        192.759003.0000 Back Tax
         22.369008.0000 Interest Income Funds

TOTAL     19,876.15General

Sinking
      5,820.359001.0000 Current Tax

         77.979002.0000 Prior Tax
         57.839003.0000 Back Tax

TOTAL      5,956.15Sinking

Remit Total2677050090     25,832.30Warrant Date  3/17/2026 Warrant No:

2677050090
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No.

Warrant No:
________________

Rogers County Clerk
Date:  3/17/26
Fund: 7705

Fire Protection Districts Remit Claremore, Oklahoma
Remittance Warrant for:

Jeanne M Heidlage, County Clerk
Non-Negotiable Deputy__________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyNORTHWEST FIRE DISTRICT

PAY EXACTLY  Twenty Five Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Two DOLLARS and 30 CENTS

   $25,832.30

Collections for: March  1, 2026 to March 15, 2026

JASON CARINI, County Treasurer
General    19,876.15
Sinking     5,956.15

__________________________________________ Deputy



Rogers County Clerk7705
Apportionment DateJeanne M HeidlageFire Protection Districts Remit

to: 3/15/26TFD  3/01/26TRI-DISTRICT FIRE DISTRICT

General
      5,878.569001.0000 Current Tax

          1.099002.0000 Prior Tax
          3.139008.0000 Interest Income Funds

TOTAL      5,882.78General

Sinking
          0.659002.0000 Prior Tax

TOTAL          0.65Sinking

Remit Total2677050091      5,883.43Warrant Date  3/17/2026 Warrant No:

2677050091
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No.

Warrant No:
________________

Rogers County Clerk
Date:  3/17/26
Fund: 7705

Fire Protection Districts Remit Claremore, Oklahoma
Remittance Warrant for:

Jeanne M Heidlage, County Clerk
Non-Negotiable Deputy__________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyTRI-DISTRICT FIRE DISTRICT

PAY EXACTLY  Five Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Three DOLLARS and 43 CENTS

    $5,883.43

Collections for: March  1, 2026 to March 15, 2026

JASON CARINI, County Treasurer
General     5,882.78
Sinking         0.65

__________________________________________ Deputy



Rogers County Clerk7705
Apportionment DateJeanne M HeidlageFire Protection Districts Remit

to: 3/15/26VFD  3/01/26VERDIGRIS FIRE DISTRICT

General
     24,306.119001.0000 Current Tax

        268.639002.0000 Prior Tax
        259.359003.0000 Back Tax

          8.549008.0000 Interest Income Funds
TOTAL     24,842.63General

Sinking
     15,194.529001.0000 Current Tax
TOTAL     15,194.52Sinking

Remit Total2677050092     40,037.15Warrant Date  3/17/2026 Warrant No:

2677050092
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No.

Warrant No:
________________

Rogers County Clerk
Date:  3/17/26
Fund: 7705

Fire Protection Districts Remit Claremore, Oklahoma
Remittance Warrant for:

Jeanne M Heidlage, County Clerk
Non-Negotiable Deputy__________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyVERDIGRIS FIRE DISTRICT

PAY EXACTLY  Forty Thousand Thirty Seven DOLLARS and 15 CENTS

   $40,037.15

Collections for: March  1, 2026 to March 15, 2026

JASON CARINI, County Treasurer
General    24,842.63
Sinking    15,194.52

__________________________________________ Deputy



Rogers County Clerk7705
Apportionment DateJeanne M HeidlageFire Protection Districts Remit

to: 3/15/26FAF  3/01/26FAIR OAKS FIRE PROTECTION DIST

General
      1,537.109001.0000 Current Tax

TOTAL      1,537.10General

Remit Total2677050093      1,537.10Warrant Date  3/17/2026 Warrant No:

2677050093
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No.

Warrant No:
________________

Rogers County Clerk
Date:  3/17/26
Fund: 7705

Fire Protection Districts Remit Claremore, Oklahoma
Remittance Warrant for:

Jeanne M Heidlage, County Clerk
Non-Negotiable Deputy__________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyFAIR OAKS FIRE PROTECTION DIST

PAY EXACTLY  One Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Seven DOLLARS and 10 CENTS

    $1,537.10

Collections for: March  1, 2026 to March 15, 2026

JASON CARINI, County Treasurer
General     1,537.10 __________________________________________ Deputy



Rogers County Clerk7706
Apportionment DateJeanne M HeidlageCareer Tech Remit

to: 3/15/26VT11  3/01/26NORTHEAST VO TECH 11

Building
     17,878.279001.0000 Current Tax

        165.119002.0000 Prior Tax
        134.259003.0000 Back Tax
         20.839221.9105 Payment in Lieu of Taxes

TOTAL     18,198.46Building

General
    183,609.799001.0000 Current Tax

      1,695.609002.0000 Prior Tax
      1,378.669003.0000 Back Tax

         56.389008.0000 Interest Income Funds
        213.899221.9105 Payment in Lieu of Taxes

TOTAL    186,954.32General

Remit Total2677060031    205,152.78Warrant Date  3/17/2026 Warrant No:

2677060031
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No.

Warrant No:
________________

Rogers County Clerk
Date:  3/17/26
Fund: 7706

Career Tech Remit Claremore, Oklahoma
Remittance Warrant for:

Jeanne M Heidlage, County Clerk
Non-Negotiable Deputy__________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyNORTHEAST VO TECH 11

PAY EXACTLY  Two Hundred Five Thousand One Hundred Fifty Two DOLLARS and 78 CENTS

  $205,152.78

Collections for: March  1, 2026 to March 15, 2026

JASON CARINI, County Treasurer
Building    18,198.46
General   186,954.32

__________________________________________ Deputy



Rogers County Clerk7706
Apportionment DateJeanne M HeidlageCareer Tech Remit

to: 3/15/26VT18  3/01/26TULSA TECHNOLOGY

Building
     32,048.219001.0000 Current Tax

         47.779221.9105 Payment in Lieu of Taxes
TOTAL     32,095.98Building

General
     51,264.499001.0000 Current Tax

         26.239008.0000 Interest Income Funds
         76.429221.9105 Payment in Lieu of Taxes

TOTAL     51,367.14General

Remit Total2677060032     83,463.12Warrant Date  3/17/2026 Warrant No:

2677060032
OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERKPayment No.

Warrant No:
________________

Rogers County Clerk
Date:  3/17/26
Fund: 7706

Career Tech Remit Claremore, Oklahoma
Remittance Warrant for:

Jeanne M Heidlage, County Clerk
Non-Negotiable Deputy__________________________________________ 

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pay ExactlyTULSA TECHNOLOGY

PAY EXACTLY  Eighty Three Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Three DOLLARS and 12 CENTS

   $83,463.12

Collections for: March  1, 2026 to March 15, 2026

JASON CARINI, County Treasurer
Building    32,095.98
General    51,367.14

__________________________________________ Deputy


